City Council
Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

File #: 200406 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 6/25/2020 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 6/25/2020

Title: Authorizing the Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation to hold quarterly

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

hearings that include monthly reporting requirements, to discuss the fiscal position and overarching
social impact goals of the City, including and as related to the Five-Year Plan and the reporting
requirements set forth in the Quarterly City Manager’'s Report (“QCMR”) and as submitted to the
Pennsylvania Intergovernmental Cooperation Authority (“PICA”).

Councilmember Domb, Councilmember Parker, Councilmember Green, Councilmember Quifiones
Sanchez, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember Gilmore Richardson, Councilmember Bass,
Councilmember Thomas

Attachments: 1. Signature20040600

Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally

3/14/2022 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Intergovernmental Cooperation

3/14/2022 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING HELD
Intergovernmental Cooperation

3/14/2022 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and RECESSED
Intergovernmental Cooperation

11/23/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Intergovernmental Cooperation

11/23/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING HELD
Intergovernmental Cooperation

11/23/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and RECESSED
Intergovernmental Cooperation

9/29/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Intergovernmental Cooperation

9/29/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING HELD
Intergovernmental Cooperation

9/29/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and RECESSED
Intergovernmental Cooperation

6/9/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Intergovernmental Cooperation

6/9/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING HELD
Intergovernmental Cooperation

6/9/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and RECESSED
Intergovernmental Cooperation

3/31/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING NOTICES SENT
Intergovernmental Cooperation

3/31/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and HEARING HELD
Intergovernmental Cooperation

3/31/2021 0 Committee on Fiscal Stability and RECESSED
Intergovernmental Cooperation

City of Philadelphia Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 200406, Version: 0

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

3/1/2021

12/2/2020

12/2/2020

12/2/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

6/25/2020

6/25/2020

0

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation
Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation
Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

Committee on Fiscal Stability and
Intergovernmental Cooperation

CITY COUNCIL

CITY COUNCIL

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD

RECESSED

Introduced and Ordered Placed on This
Week's Final Passage Calendar

ADOPTED

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

