## City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 200406 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 6/25/2020 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 6/25/2020

**Title:** Authorizing the Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation to hold quarterly

hearings that include monthly reporting requirements, to discuss the fiscal position and overarching social impact goals of the City, including and as related to the Five-Year Plan and the reporting requirements set forth in the Quarterly City Manager's Report ("QCMR") and as submitted to the

Pennsylvania Intergovernmental Cooperation Authority ("PICA").

**Sponsors:** Councilmember Domb, Councilmember Parker, Councilmember Green, Councilmember Quiñones

Sánchez, Councilmember Squilla, Councilmember Gilmore Richardson, Councilmember Bass,

Councilmember Thomas

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Signature20040600

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/14/2022	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/14/2022	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD		
3/14/2022	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED		
11/23/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
11/23/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD		
11/23/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED		
9/29/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/29/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD		
9/29/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED		
6/9/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD		
6/9/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED		
3/31/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/31/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD		
3/31/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED		

File #: 200406. \	/ersion:	0
-------------------	----------	---

3/1/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT
3/1/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD
3/1/2021	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED
12/2/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING NOTICES SENT
12/2/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	HEARING HELD
12/2/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	RECESSED
9/23/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
9/23/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
9/23/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
7/28/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
7/28/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
7/28/2020	0	Committee on Fiscal Stability and Intergovernmental Cooperation	
6/25/2020	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced and Ordered Placed on This Week's Final Passage Calendar
6/25/2020	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED